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New Publications and Top Ten Sellers in July 2024

1. ¥ HHETF]Y) New Publications :

&Rt
Code
700002427B0

700002428B0

700002429B0

700002430B0

EE
Title

BRI T & BUT E# e =8 (05-07-2024)
THE GOVT OF HKSAR GAZETTE NO.27 (05-07-2024)

BAFIITEGEBUTEHE 1/ (12-07-2024)
THE GOVT OF HKSAR GAZETTE NO.28 (12-07-2024)

EAFIITEGEBUTEHE LU (19-07-2024)
THE GOVT OF HKSAR GAZETTE NO.29 (19-07-2024)

B HITEGEBUTEHE =1+ (26-07-2024)
THE GOVT OF HKSAR GAZETTE NO.30 (26-07-2024)

BE &%
Price (HKS$)
70.00

70.00

70.00

70.00



&Rt
Code
P57612101B1

P57621900B4

P59312020C0

P59652000C2

P59681700E6

P70042401B0

P70042403B0

P70042404B0

P70092301B0

Q21871700B1

Q52512300B2

2. +KiGE5H#¥) Top Ten Sellers :

H4

Title
HAEACERSECEE 130) - 1R NaIEEFTA M)
M.0.632 - OIL RECORD BOOK PART I - MACHINERY
SPACE OPERATIONS (ALL SHIPS)

BREKCHHH
BALLAST WATER RECORD BOOK

HERRE TR (CEZEERNHR

BESIEREOME AR AT 2020 Fhk

GLOBAL MARITIME DISTRESS AND SAFETY SYSTEM
(GMDSS) RADIO LOG BOOK

FEVIRCHTE (S5 - AHIASRH
GARBAGE RECORD BOOK (PART I) - LOCAL VESSELS

FEVIRCHTE (55— - A TE R UE AR
GARBAGE RECORD BOOK (PART I) - FOR SHIPS
ENGAGED IN INTERNATIONAL VOYAGES

FEVIRCHRE (B - AR T E BT R S e A

BYIHIRGRA
GARBAGE RECORD BOOK (PART II) - FOR SHIPS

ENGAGED IN INTERNATIONAL VOYAGES THAT CARRY

SOLID BULK CARGOES

(%5 ABE Z5R 2P/
DEBTOR'S BANKRUPTCY PETITION PROCEDURAL
GUIDE

HECFFAEERIE =
TRA 187 IMPORT LICENCE FORM 3 (IN PAD)

THPHEEE K ik i ae =
CERTIFICATE OF FIRE SERVICE INSTALLATION AND
EQUIPMENT (FS 251)

BE &%
Price (HKS$)
9.00

13.00

28.00

40.00

22.00

42.00

26.00

26.00

28.00

19.00

172.00



